
Menu Enfant 

Les Plats 
Petite Galette Bacon et Fromage (V)  
Finely chopped bacon or Quorn bacon and melted cheddar 
 

Petite Galette Barbecue 
Chopped bacon and chicken with bbq sauce and melted cheddar 
 

Spaghetti au Fromage (V)  
Spaghetti with margharita sauce and melted cheddar  
 

Saucisse, Haricots Tomates et Frites (V) 
Lincolnshire sausage or Quorn sausage served with baked beans and French fries  
 

Goujons de Poulet 
Breaded chicken goujons served with beans French fries  
 

Steak Haché 
6oz ‘bun-less’ beef burger served with beans and French fries  

Les Désserts 
Petite Crêpe au Citron 
Lemon juice and sugar 
 

Petite Crêpe au sirop 
With your choice of raspberry, strawberry or bubblegum flavours 
 

Petite Crêpe au Miel 
Honey, butter and brown sugar 
 

Petite Crêpe Nutella 
Warm hazelnut and chocolate Nutella 
 

Petite Crêpe Chocolat 
With our own chocolate sauce 

 

1 Boule 
1 scoop of ice cream with hot chocolate sauce, please ask for available flavours 

£3.50 
 

 

£4.50 
 

 

£3.95 
 
 

£4.50 
 

 

£4.75 

 
 

£4.95 

£1.95 
 
 

£1.95 
 
 

£2.25 
 
 

£2.50 
 
 

£2.75 
 
 

£1.95 
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