

## Menu Enfant





## Les Plats

Petite Galette Bacon et Fromage (V) Finely chopped bacon or Quorn bacon and melted cheddar	£3.50
Petite Galette Barbecue Chopped bacon and chicken with bbq sauce and melted cheddar	£4.50
Spaghetti au Fromage (V) Spaghetti with margharita sauce and melted cheddar	£3.95
Saucisse, Haricots Tomates et Frites (V) Lincolnshire sausage or Quorn sausage served with baked beans and French fries	£4.50
Goujons de Poulet Breaded chicken goujons served with beans French fries	£4.75
Steak Haché 6oz 'bun-less' beef burger served with beans and French fries	£4.95

## Les Désserts

Petite Crêpe au Citron Lemon juice and sugar	£1.95
Petite Crêpe au sirop With your choice of raspberry, strawberry or bubblegum flavours	£1.95
Petite Crêpe au Miel Honey, butter and brown sugar	£2.25
Petite Crêpe Nutella Warm hazelnut and chocolate Nutella	£2.50
Petite Crêpe Chocolat With our own chocolate sauce	£2.75
1 Boule 1 scoop of ice cream with hot chocolate sauce, please ask for available flavours	£1.95



## Menu Enfant

